
* CHARLEROI 2012           * ST SOUPPLET       15-05-21 * Lâcher:15.00             S:0017 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 262 VIEUX                  * Base  : 195000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.25  0.50            0.10  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00 50.00             CON           

----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           -----           

    0     0     0 APP           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES        24 DIVERS    

    0     0     0 GR6           0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES    

    0     0     0 LIBRE         0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALES 

    0     0     0 GR4           0     0     0 UNIQUE    

    0     0     0 GR2           0     0     0 SOU       

* (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  26 Participants  * Réclamations : auprès responsable société  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  12  4  188375 BE1057655-17 16.56079 1622.0813     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  2         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  11  9  195091 BE1104183-19 17.03470 1576.0684     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  3         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  1  192770 BE1056229-17 17.02310 1573.4186     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  4         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  3       2 BE1103914-19 17.02410 1571.2811     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  5         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 12       3 BE1103991-19 17.02420 1571.0676     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  6         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 31       4 BE1103926-19 17.02440 1570.6410     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  7         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  6       5 BE1103947-19 17.02460 1570.2145     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  8         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  8  187995 BE1104620-19 17.00079 1564.9079     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  9         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   2  1  199843 BE1117688-19 17.08100 1559.2432     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 10         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 27       6 BE1103994-19 17.04110 1552.3017     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 11         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  10  6  189324 BE1032210-16 17.02240 1546.7647     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 12         VANDENBERGH HENRI    VIESVI  16 12  198165 BE1104712-19 17.08100 1546.1508     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 13         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  1  188549 BE9084758-12 17.02220 1540.8526     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 14         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 11       7 BE1103966-19 17.05130 1539.4915     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 15         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER   8  2  204955 BE1042151-16 17.13089 1539.2983     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 16         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 26       8 BE1103956-19 17.05150 1539.0818     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 17         SURINX L.- IPPOLITO  GOSSEL   5  1  198020 BE1000336-18 17.08550 1536.0310     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 18         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER   7  1  204792 BE1095012-16 17.14420 1520.3563     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 19         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  12  2       2 BE1051287-16 17.04319 1512.6675     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 20         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   2  2       2 BE1043238-16 17.12090 1512.2437     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 21         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER   8  8       2 BE1125614-19 17.15479 1509.2601     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 22         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER   8  4       3 BE1096254-18 17.16039 1506.3021     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 23         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  16  2  194073 BE1134013-17 17.09100 1502.5006     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 24         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  11  2       2 BE1004247-18 17.10030 1500.1230     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 25         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER   8  6       4 BE1042124-16 17.17079 1494.5855     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 26         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 28       9 BE1004568-18 17.09070 1492.9908     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 27         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  10  5  197872 BE1103713-19 17.13320 1481.8173     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 28         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  8       2 BE1066788-18 17.07160 1481.5270     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 29         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  9       3 BE1133372-19 17.07170 1481.3330     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 30         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  10  8       2 BE1133409-19 17.07500 1481.0222     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 31         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT     7  3  190613 BE1017238-15 17.08470 1480.1061     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 32         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 24      10 BE1056235-17 17.10150 1480.0000     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 33         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  9      11 BE1103941-19 17.10170 1479.6213     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 34         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 23      12 BE1103964-19 17.10400 1475.2806     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 35         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  16  6       2 BE1134069-17 17.11570 1470.8071     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 36         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  11  3       3 BE1056065-17 17.13040 1466.1147     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 37         VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCHI   6  5  188421 BE1157979-19 17.09077 1459.1763     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 38         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  7      13 BE1103906-19 17.12130 1457.9856     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 39         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 17  191394 BE1103283-19 17.11440 1452.8897     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 40         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 13       2 BE1159931-18 17.12020 1449.5885     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 41         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  5       4 BE1002861-14 17.10200 1446.6675     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 42         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 14       3 BE1103263-19 17.12180 1446.6667     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 43         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 41      14 BE1039990-16 17.13170 1446.3174     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 44         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  12 11       3 BE1104659-19 17.10379 1442.0317     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 45         VANDENBERGH HENRI    VIESVI  16  5       2 BE1041379-16 17.17320 1440.8507     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 46         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER   8  5       5 BE1042119-16 17.22339 1437.6249     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 47         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  12  3       4 BE1031298-16 17.11239 1433.6179     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 48         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 15       4 BE1103289-19 17.14290 1423.1801     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 49         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  3       5 BE1034652-15 17.12390 1421.4022     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 50         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  10  9       2 BE1041024-16 17.19250 1419.2851     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 51         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 10       5 BE1056687-17 17.15250 1413.3711     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 52         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 11       6 BE1159930-18 17.15470 1409.5544     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 53         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  4       2 BE1040969-16 17.13329 1407.6926     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 54         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  10  6       3 BE1066990-19 17.20430 1406.1732     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 55         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  10  4       3 BE1061122-17 17.14390 1406.0453     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 56         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22 16       3 BE1004271-18 17.13459 1405.4125     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 57         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  11  5       4 BE1012890-18 17.18560 1404.2059     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 58         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  3  195045 BE1067388-18 17.19060 1402.1927     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -



* CHARLEROI 2012           * ST SOUPPLET       15-05-21 * Lâcher:15.00             S:0017 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 262 VIEUX                  * Base  : 195000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  2       4 BE1004299-18 17.14179 1399.8312     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 60         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES   6  2  188661 BE1133037-19 17.14540 1398.5248     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 61         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES   6  5       2 BE1148603-19 17.15030 1396.9715     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 62         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  6       6 BE1066789-18 17.15160 1393.9059     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 63         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  5       2 BE1008947-19 17.20000 1393.1786     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 64         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  4      15 BE1103987-19 17.19000 1386.8345     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 65         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 10      16 BE1103999-19 17.19060 1385.8375     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 66         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21  9       7 BE1056681-17 17.18120 1384.9059     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 67         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 42      17 BE1056256-17 17.19130 1384.6762     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 68         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47  8      18 BE1103970-19 17.19200 1383.5167     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 69         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  1       3 BE1065331-17 17.21030 1382.8075     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 70         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 18      19 BE1103904-19 17.19270 1382.3593     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 71         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   2  2  186501 BE1062603-15 17.15090 1379.9556     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 72         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 40      20 BE1039910-16 17.19550 1377.7487     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 73         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22 14       5 BE1004280-18 17.16369 1376.0934     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 74         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER   7  3       2 BE1066019-19 17.28520 1375.6740     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 75         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  11  1       5 BE1069153-17 17.21530 1375.0100     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 76         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 15      21 BE1004519-18 17.20390 1370.5652     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 77         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21 18       8 BE1159927-18 17.19540 1368.0772     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 78         ROSAMILIA MICHEL     FORCHI  10  3  189410 BE1065869-17 17.18320 1367.2522     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 79    2.23 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG   8  8  192559 BE1104511-19 17.20521 1366.9431     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   240

 80         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  16  4       3 BE1134099-17 17.22090 1365.2691     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 81         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 36      22 BE1103927-19 17.21410 1360.5693     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 82         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  4       4 BE1105101-19 17.23310 1359.0408     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 83         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 30      23 BE1103967-19 17.22000 1357.5352     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 84         SURINX L.- IPPOLITO  GOSSEL   5  4       2 BE1000364-18 17.25580 1356.6111     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 85         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  21  6       9 BE1103264-19 17.22260 1343.7444     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 86         VANDENBERGH HENRI    VIESVI  16  9       3 BE1104711-19 17.27380 1342.2782     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 87         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   3  3  186951 BE1066514-18 17.19490 1337.1153     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 88         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  47 46      24 BE1039901-16 17.24240 1334.9723     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* CHARLEROI 2012           * ST SOUPPLET       15-05-21 * Lâcher:15.00             S:0017 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 451 VX/YEARL.              * Base  : 195000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.25  0.50            0.10  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00 50.00             CON           

----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           -----           

    0     0     0 APP           4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES        40 DIVERS    

    0     0     0 GR6           0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES    

    0     0     0 LIBRE         0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALES 

    0     0     0 GR4           0     0     0 UNIQUE    

    0     0     0 GR2           0     0     0 SOU       

* (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  33 Participants  * Réclamations : auprès responsable société  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  15  4  188375 BE1057655-17 16.56079 1622.0813     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  2         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18  9  195091 BE1104183-19 17.03470 1576.0684     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  3         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18 12       2 BE1101247-20 17.03480 1575.8562     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  4         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48  1  192770 BE1056229-17 17.02310 1573.4186     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  5         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48  3       2 BE1103914-19 17.02410 1571.2811     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  6         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 13       3 BE1103991-19 17.02420 1571.0676     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  7         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 32       4 BE1103926-19 17.02440 1570.6410     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  8         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48  6       5 BE1103947-19 17.02460 1570.2145     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  9         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  8  187995 BE1104620-19 17.00079 1564.9079     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 10         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11  1  199843 BE1117688-19 17.08100 1559.2432     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 11         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 28       6 BE1103994-19 17.04110 1552.3017     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 12         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  10  6  189324 BE1032210-16 17.02240 1546.7647     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 13         VANDENBERGH HENRI    VIESVI  16 12  198165 BE1104712-19 17.08100 1546.1508     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 14         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  1  188549 BE9084758-12 17.02220 1540.8526     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 15         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 12       7 BE1103966-19 17.05130 1539.4915     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 16         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  18  2  204955 BE1042151-16 17.13089 1539.2983     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 17         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 27       8 BE1103956-19 17.05150 1539.0818     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 18         SURINX L.- IPPOLITO  GOSSEL   5  1  198020 BE1000336-18 17.08550 1536.0310     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 19         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  19 19  183373 BE1093223-20 16.59390 1532.5784     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 20         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   7  7  198077 BE1052420-20 17.10050 1522.6931     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 21         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  32  1  204792 BE1095012-16 17.14420 1520.3563     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 22         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  10  2  184309 BE1092191-20 17.01160 1519.8653     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 23         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   9  6  186951 BE1093370-20 17.03280 1514.1820     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 24         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  15  2       2 BE1051287-16 17.04319 1512.6675     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 25         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11  2       2 BE1043238-16 17.12090 1512.2437     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 26         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  18  8       2 BE1125614-19 17.15479 1509.2601     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 27         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  18  4       3 BE1096254-18 17.16039 1506.3021     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 28         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE  10  6  199406 BE1124603-20 17.12370 1503.6270     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 29         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  32 19       2 BE1124457-20 17.16170 1502.6929     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 30         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  16  2  194073 BE1134013-17 17.09100 1502.5006     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 31         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18  2       3 BE1004247-18 17.10030 1500.1230     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 32         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  18  9  192559 BE1147028-20 17.08231 1499.8559     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 33         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11 11       3 BE1124579-20 17.13300 1496.9513     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 34         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  18  6       4 BE1042124-16 17.17079 1494.5855     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 35         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 29       9 BE1004568-18 17.09070 1492.9908     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 36         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14  7  197872 BE1103713-19 17.13320 1481.8173     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 37         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  8       2 BE1066788-18 17.07160 1481.5270     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 38         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  9       3 BE1133372-19 17.07170 1481.3330     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 39         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  10  8       2 BE1133409-19 17.07500 1481.0222     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 40         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT    13  3  190613 BE1017238-15 17.08470 1480.1061     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 41         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 25      10 BE1056235-17 17.10150 1480.0000     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 42         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 10      11 BE1103941-19 17.10170 1479.6213     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 43         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11  6       4 BE1124589-20 17.15130 1477.9465     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 44         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 24      12 BE1103964-19 17.10400 1475.2806     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 45         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE  10  7       2 BE1124742-20 17.15340 1470.9073     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 46         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  16  6       2 BE1134069-17 17.11570 1470.8071     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 47         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   9  7       2 BE1049887-20 17.07110 1469.9332     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 48         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23 19  188661 BE1050119-20 17.08281 1468.5409     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 49         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18  3       4 BE1056065-17 17.13040 1466.1147     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 50         VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCHI   6  5  188421 BE1157979-19 17.09077 1459.1763     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 51         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48  8      13 BE1103906-19 17.12130 1457.9856     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 52         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  18  7       2 BE1100093-20 17.12211 1454.9042     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 53         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 23  191394 BE1103283-19 17.11440 1452.8897     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 54         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 19       2 BE1159931-18 17.12020 1449.5885     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 55         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   5  3  184120 BE1092877-20 17.07040 1449.0031     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 56         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  5       4 BE1002861-14 17.10200 1446.6675     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 57         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 20       3 BE1103263-19 17.12180 1446.6667     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 58         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 42      14 BE1039990-16 17.13170 1446.3174     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -
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 59         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10  1  182406 BE1093846-20 17.06210 1443.6565     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 60         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10  7       2 001093842-20 17.06250 1442.8952     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 61         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  15 11       3 BE1104659-19 17.10379 1442.0317     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 62         VANDENBERGH HENRI    VIESVI  16  5       2 BE1041379-16 17.17320 1440.8507     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 63         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  18  5       5 BE1042119-16 17.22339 1437.6249     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 64         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10 10       3 BE1152507-20 17.06530 1437.5883     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 65         POURBAIX  PIERRE     FONTAI  15  3       4 BE1031298-16 17.11239 1433.6179     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 66         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23  9       2 BE1092931-20 17.11480 1431.4188     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 67         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  19  3       2 BE1092534-20 17.08100 1430.7386     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 68         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  4  187383 BE1093303-20 17.11180 1427.1363     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 69         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 21       4 BE1103289-19 17.14290 1423.1801     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 70         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  3       5 BE1034652-15 17.12390 1421.4022     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 71         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14 13       2 BE1041024-16 17.19250 1419.2851     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 72         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA   8  7  185104 BE1092009-20 17.10520 1414.4473     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 73         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 16       5 BE1056687-17 17.15250 1413.3711     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 74         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA   8  6       2 BE1092036-20 17.11020 1412.6482     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 75         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23 14       3 BE1050117-20 17.13350 1412.3094     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 76         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 17       6 BE1159930-18 17.15470 1409.5544     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 77    0.37 DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   7  3       2 BE1002854-20 17.20340 1409.1321   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 78         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  4       2 BE1040969-16 17.13329 1407.6926     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 79         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14  8       3 BE1066990-19 17.20430 1406.1732     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 80         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  10  4       3 BE1061122-17 17.14390 1406.0453     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 81         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22 16       3 BE1004271-18 17.13459 1405.4125     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 82         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18  5       5 BE1012890-18 17.18560 1404.2059     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 83         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18 18       6 BE1101222-20 17.18580 1403.8690     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 84         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  3  195045 BE1067388-18 17.19060 1402.1927     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 85         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  2       4 BE1004299-18 17.14179 1399.8312     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 86         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10  4       4 BE1093836-20 17.10230 1398.9978     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 87         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23 11       4 BE1133037-19 17.14540 1398.5248     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 88         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23 22       5 BE1148603-19 17.15030 1396.9715     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 89         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23  6       6 BE1103100-20 17.15110 1395.5936     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 90         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  6       6 BE1066789-18 17.15160 1393.9059     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 91         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  5       2 BE1008947-19 17.20000 1393.1786     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 92         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  3       2 BE1093330-20 17.15000 1388.0222     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 93         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48  4      15 BE1103987-19 17.19000 1386.8345     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 94         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 11      16 BE1103999-19 17.19060 1385.8375     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 95         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 15       7 BE1056681-17 17.18120 1384.9059     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 96         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  32  7       3 BE1124450-20 17.27530 1384.8214     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 97         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 43      17 BE1056256-17 17.19130 1384.6762     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 98         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   9  9       3 BE1093359-20 17.15040 1384.1387     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 99         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48  9      18 BE1103970-19 17.19200 1383.5167     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

100         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  1       3 BE1065331-17 17.21030 1382.8075     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

101         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 19      19 BE1103904-19 17.19270 1382.3593     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

102         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   2  2  186501 BE1062603-15 17.15090 1379.9556     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

103         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11  3       5 BE1124591-20 17.25000 1378.2276     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

104         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 41      20 BE1039910-16 17.19550 1377.7487     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

105         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22 14       5 BE1004280-18 17.16369 1376.0934     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

106         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  32  3       4 BE1066019-19 17.28520 1375.6740     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

107         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE  18  1       7 BE1069153-17 17.21530 1375.0100     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

108         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   7  4       3 BE1100826-20 17.24250 1371.5661     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

109         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 16      21 BE1004519-18 17.20390 1370.5652     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

110         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  18 17       3 BE1100091-20 17.20441 1368.2382     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

111         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 24       8 BE1159927-18 17.19540 1368.0772     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

112         ROSAMILIA MICHEL     FORCHI  16  1  189410 BE1185790-20 17.18290 1367.7458     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

113         ROSAMILIA MICHEL     FORCHI  16  4       2 BE1065869-17 17.18320 1367.2522     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

114         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  18 16       4 BE1104511-19 17.20521 1366.9431     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

115         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  16  4       3 BE1134099-17 17.22090 1365.2691     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

116         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 37      22 BE1103927-19 17.21410 1360.5693     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

117         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  4       4 BE1105101-19 17.23310 1359.0408     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

118         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11  7       6 BE1124588-20 17.27060 1358.5520     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

119         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 31      23 BE1103967-19 17.22000 1357.5352     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

120         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  18 17       6 BE1103028-20 17.31030 1356.8686     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

121         SURINX L.- IPPOLITO  GOSSEL   5  4       2 BE1000364-18 17.25580 1356.6111     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

122         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE  11  4       7 BE1124586-20 17.27330 1354.4087     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

123         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23  2       7 BE1092921-20 17.19430 1350.3113     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

124         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT    13 12       2 BE1136864-20 17.21130 1349.7911     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

125    3.72 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  18  8       5 BE1100094-20 17.23151 1344.2008     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   400
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126         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL  27 12       9 BE1103264-19 17.22260 1343.7444     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

127         VANDENBERGH HENRI    VIESVI  16  9       3 BE1104711-19 17.27380 1342.2782     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

128         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   9  3       4 BE1066514-18 17.19490 1337.1153     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

129         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 47      24 BE1039901-16 17.24240 1334.9723     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

130         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P  11  2       7 BE9088174-13 17.21180 1334.3878     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

131         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  10  1       2 BE1092173-20 17.18250 1331.5521     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

132         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT    13  5       3 BE1133069-19 17.23150 1330.6318     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

133         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23 18       8 BE1050472-20 17.22300 1323.9368     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

134         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23 21       9 BE1162247-19 17.22310 1323.7820     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

135         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  23  8      10 BE1092948-20 17.22350 1323.1631     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

136         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14  4       4 BE1099524-20 17.29450 1321.3489     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

137         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14  5       5 BE1003704-18 17.29480 1320.9079     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

138         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT    13 10       4 BE1092415-20 17.24560 1315.1771     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

139         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 17      25 BE1004573-18 17.26400 1314.3409     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

140         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  19  7       3 BE1092544-20 17.19540 1310.7434     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

141         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  6       3 BE1093301-20 17.23010 1310.2179     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

142         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  19  6       4 BE1092509-20 17.19590 1309.9631     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

143         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14  1       6 BE1103819-19 17.31060 1309.5433     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

144         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  2       4 BE1093331-20 17.23080 1309.1500     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

145         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16  8       5 BE1105142-19 17.29110 1307.4182     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

146         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  1       5 BE1093322-20 17.23210 1307.1713     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

147         LUMAY DIDIER         COURCE  48 46      26 BE1056241-17 17.27310 1306.7676     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

148         TANDEM BADOT-SPITAEL GOUY-L  16 11       6 BE1105111-19 17.29230 1305.6677     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

149         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  32  9       5 BE1124441-20 17.36550 1305.1004     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

150         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI  14 10       7 BE1099538-20 17.32070 1300.7911     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

151         DECOCK JEAN-POL      FONTAI  22  9       6 BE6147935-15 17.24330 1300.5534     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE   7  1  195091 BE1101247-20 17.03480 1575.8562     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  2         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  18 18  183373 BE1093223-20 16.59390 1532.5784     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  3         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   7  7  198077 BE1052420-20 17.10050 1522.6931     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  4         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  10  2  184309 BE1092191-20 17.01160 1519.8653     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  5         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   6  3  186951 BE1093370-20 17.03280 1514.1820     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  6         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE  10  6  199406 BE1124603-20 17.12370 1503.6270     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  7         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  25 13  204792 BE1124457-20 17.16170 1502.6929     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  8         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  10  3  192559 BE1147028-20 17.08231 1499.8559     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  9         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  9  199843 BE1124579-20 17.13300 1496.9513     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 10         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  4       2 BE1124589-20 17.15130 1477.9465     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 11         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE  10  7       2 BE1124742-20 17.15340 1470.9073     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 12         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   6  4       2 BE1049887-20 17.07110 1469.9332     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 13         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17 16  188661 BE1050119-20 17.08281 1468.5409     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 14         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  10  1       2 BE1100093-20 17.12211 1454.9042     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 15         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   3  1  184120 BE1092877-20 17.07040 1449.0031     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 16         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10  1  182406 BE1093846-20 17.06210 1443.6565     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 17         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10  7       2 001093842-20 17.06250 1442.8952     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 18         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10 10       3 BE1152507-20 17.06530 1437.5883     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 19         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17  8       2 BE1092931-20 17.11480 1431.4188     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 20         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  18  3       2 BE1092534-20 17.08100 1430.7386     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 21         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  4  187383 BE1093303-20 17.11180 1427.1363     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 22         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA   8  7  185104 BE1092009-20 17.10520 1414.4473     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 23         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA   8  6       2 BE1092036-20 17.11020 1412.6482     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 24         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17 11       3 BE1050117-20 17.13350 1412.3094     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 25    0.37 DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   7  3       2 BE1002854-20 17.20340 1409.1321   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 26         DEVOS-EMBRECHTS      COURCE   7  7       2 BE1101222-20 17.18580 1403.8690     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 27         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  10  4       4 BE1093836-20 17.10230 1398.9978     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 28         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17  5       4 BE1103100-20 17.15110 1395.5936     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 29         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  3       2 BE1093330-20 17.15000 1388.0222     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 30         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  25  1       2 BE1124450-20 17.27530 1384.8214     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 31         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   6  6       3 BE1093359-20 17.15040 1384.1387     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 32         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  1       3 BE1124591-20 17.25000 1378.2276     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 33         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   7  4       3 BE1100826-20 17.24250 1371.5661     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 34         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  10  9       3 BE1100091-20 17.20441 1368.2382     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 35         ROSAMILIA MICHEL     FORCHI   6  1  189410 BE1185790-20 17.18290 1367.7458     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 36         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  5       4 BE1124588-20 17.27060 1358.5520     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 37         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  10  9  204955 BE1103028-20 17.31030 1356.8686     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 38         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  2       5 BE1124586-20 17.27330 1354.4087     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 39         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17  2       5 BE1092921-20 17.19430 1350.3113     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 40         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT     6  5  190613 BE1136864-20 17.21130 1349.7911     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 41         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  10  2       4 BE1100094-20 17.23151 1344.2008     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 42         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  10  1       2 BE1092173-20 17.18250 1331.5521     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 43         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17 15       6 BE1050472-20 17.22300 1323.9368     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 44         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  17  7       7 BE1092948-20 17.22350 1323.1631     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 45         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI   4  2  197872 BE1099524-20 17.29450 1321.3489     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 46         VAEREMANS VINCENT    FAYT     6  3       2 BE1092415-20 17.24560 1315.1771     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 47         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  18  7       3 BE1092544-20 17.19540 1310.7434     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 48         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  6       3 BE1093301-20 17.23010 1310.2179     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 49         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  18  6       4 BE1092509-20 17.19590 1309.9631     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 50         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  2       4 BE1093331-20 17.23080 1309.1500     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 51         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   6  1       5 BE1093322-20 17.23210 1307.1713     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 52         SOETAERTS Philippe   VILLER  25  3       3 BE1124441-20 17.36550 1305.1004     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 53         HOVENS MICHEL        VIESVI   4  4       2 BE1099538-20 17.32070 1300.7911     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 54         PAYEN J-PIERRE       LEVAL    6  6  184691 BE1092461-20 17.22130 1298.6593     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 55         ROSAMILIA MICHEL     FORCHI   6  5       2 BE1100481-20 17.26270 1293.3424     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 56         DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  10  6       5 BE1100090-20 17.28561 1292.9063     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 57         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  10  8       3 BE1092188-20 17.22420 1291.5837     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 58         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  6       6 BE1124590-20 17.34530 1290.2809     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -
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 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         GOETHALS LUC         VILLER  10  4       2 BE1103004-20 17.39160 1286.8669     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 60         WARGNIES DIDIER      CHAPEL   6  3  191394 BE1101266-20 17.29160 1282.2287     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 61    1.49 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEG  10  7       6 BE1100072-20 17.30231 1280.4402     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   160

 62         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA   8  1       3 BE1092005-20 17.24440 1278.9314     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 63         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   9  7       7 BE1124585-20 17.36190 1278.4497     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


